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Status:Type: PL-Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/1/2017 Planning Commission

On agenda: Final action:7/6/2017 7/6/2017

Title: Recommendation to recommend that the City Council find this action exempt for the California
Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) in accordance with Statutory Exemption 17-136 in the State CEQA
Guidelines and approve a City-initiated Zoning Code Amendment to Title 21 of the Long Beach
Municipal Code (LBMC) pertaining to Accessory Dwelling Units (ADUs). (Citywide) (Application No.
1702-04)

Sponsors: Planning Commission

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. ADU staff report.pdf, 2. ADU Exhibit A.pdf, 3. ADU Exhibit B1.pdf, 4. ADU Exhibit B2.pdf, 5. ADU
EXhibit C.pdf, 6. ADU Exhibit D.pdf, 7. ADU Exhibit E.pdf, 8. ADU Exhibit F.pdf, 9. ADU staff
report.pdf, 10. ADU exhibit A.pdf, 11. ADU exhibit B 1.pdf, 12. ADU exhibit B 2.pdf, 13. ADU exhibit B
3.pdf, 14. ADU exhibit C.pdf, 15. ADU exhibit D.pdf, 16. ADU exhibit E.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationPlanning Commission7/6/2017 1 Pass

laid overPlanning Commission6/1/2017 1 Pass

Recommendation to recommend that the City Council find this action exempt for the
California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) in accordance with Statutory Exemption 17-136
in the State CEQA Guidelines and approve a City-initiated Zoning Code Amendment to Title
21 of the Long Beach Municipal Code (LBMC) pertaining to Accessory Dwelling Units
(ADUs). (Citywide) (Application No. 1702-04)

Approve recommendation.
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